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www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
Masks are required
ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection
Lutheran Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San

Jose/ NH=Nordahl Hall, Los Gatos / STA =St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / LS=Loyola
Elementary School, Los Altos / BLS=Ben Lomond Slab

Wed, May 4: CLUB

Fri-Sun, May 6-8:  Silver State Festival @ Sparks, NV

Wed, May 11: CLUB

Wed, May 18: CLUB - MAY FLOWERS PARTY NIGHT!

Sat, May 21: SCVSDA RUNNING BEAR HOEDOWN @ STA
Henerlau, Osborne, Harris

Wed, May 25: CLUB

Fri-Sun, May 27-29: Golden State Round Up Festival @ Lodi, CA

UPCOMING EVENTS

Sat, Jun 4: Bows & Beaus ICE CREAM FLING THING Hoedown
@ JMMS; Gallina & Drumheller
Sat, Jun 11: SCVSDA STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL General Dance
@ STA
Fri,Jun 16: RJ Board Meeting @ Cyrs
Wed-Sat, Jun 22-25: NATIONAL SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION
@ Evanston, IL

DUTY SCHEDULE

May 4: Clarence Smith, Dennis & Cathy Stewart, Liv Braaten
May 11:  Sandy & Art Bruns, Louise Deal, Will Silva

May 18:  Kitty LaFavor, Joanne Jones, Donna & Scott Lawrence
May 25: Beth & Cole Barber, Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser

June1: Sue & Jed Cyr, Peggy Norris, Dave Walb

- June 8: Jolene & Bill Philipps, Liz & Mike Berry

June 15: Margee & Lee Wheeler, Paukline Cummings, Jaci Hall

June 22: Naomi Grubb, Steven Lehnhoff, Laurie Andrade, Charlotte
Billings

June 29: Sally & Bob LeMere, Sandy Swirsky, Lyle Merithew




